
WHS 2021 Tennis Match Schedule 
Matches start at 4:30.  

This schedule will be updated as soon as changes occur. 
 

 
 

April 2-12:  Spring Break 
April 15:  Last Play Date 
 
May 4:  State Semi-Finals  
May 8:  State Finals 
 
We will use the regular season matchups to determine the seeding for state. 

 Date Time Opponent Location 

1 Tuesday, February 16 4:30 Aquinas Newman 

2 Thursday, February 18 4:30 Jefferson  

3 Tuesday, March 2 4:30 Aquinas Newman 

4 Thursday, March 4 4:30 Laney (H) Newman 

5 Tuesday, March 9 4:30 A.R. Johnson  

6 Thursday, March 11 4:30 Davidson Newman 

7 Tuesday, March 16 4:30 Josey (H) Newman 

8 Thursday, March 18 4:30 Putnam (H) Newman 

9 Tuesday, March 23 4:30 Butler (H) Newman 

10 Thursday, March 25 4:30 RCTCM (H) Newman 

11 Tuesday, March 30 4:30 Glenn Hills (H) Newman 

     

     

     


